Arizona Supreme Court
Steering Committee on Data-Based Court Performance and Data Standards
AGENDA
December 3, 2025, 1:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m.
State Courts Building, Room 331, 1501 W. Washington Street, Phoenix, AZ 85007
 and Zoom Webinar Link
Conference Call Line 888-788-0099, Webinar 962 6317 7703, Passcode 685748
Meeting Materials located at Meeting Information (azcourts.gov)

• Added a New Case Category: IC – Interstate Compact for Juvenile (GJ courts)
• Added New Case Type: Affidavit Arrest Warrant (ARW) for Senate Bill 1232
• Edited the Case Type and Case Subtype code sets to improve
standardization between GJ and LJ courts when necessary.
• Added a new statewide Event Code: Certificate – Third-Party Litigation
Funding
The committee continues to take steps forward in standardizing data elements and
improving consistency across systems.
Meeting Packet Page 38 of 38
	01 DS SC Agenda for December 2025 meeting
	02 DRAFT DS SC Meeting Minutes 9-3-2025
	03 Cover Sheet Coconino and Pinal County Report Backs
	03A Felony Case Processing Presentation 12-2025
	Slide 1: Superior Court in  Coconino County
	Slide 2: Background
	Slide 3: Changes
	Slide 4: Felony Time Standards
	Slide 5: Challenges
	Slide 6: Questions?
	03B AO2024-13 criminal caseflow plan
	03C No 2025-14 Criminal Caseflow Plan for the Superior Court in Coconino County
	04 Cover Sheet AO 2025 67 Implementation Update
	04A AO 2025-67_1
	05 Cover Sheet Update on DUI TS and CFM Training Workgroup
	05A AO 2025-187
	05B GOHS Timings for DSSC Meeting Dec 2025
	06 Cover Sheet TS Report Accuracy Workgroup Update
	07 Cover Sheet New Requests for Excluded Time Discussion
	07A Discussion on Time Standards Excluded Time Criteria - DRAFT 11 13 2025
	08 Cover Sheet DS AC Update
	08A Data Standardization Advisory Committee Summary for December 3 2025 meeting